

Republic of the Philippines PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Ave. Quezon City
Tel. No.: 8588-9900 loc. 224, 226, 361, 355
Fax no.: 85889997 • e-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

PURCHASE ORI	DER Nº	76464
FOR SUPPLIES OP. R. NO.	OR EQUIPMENT PERI 2023-007 \(\square\) Dated:	2023-08-30
MODE OF PROC	CUREMENT Public Bidding	
CS No.	AC No.	- 1
DATE OF PO	2024.02.12	

Address		r Contractor		ALTHCARE SYSTEM				
riduress	•	B14 L10 B	ora-Bora Drive Vincent Height	s Alfonso Angliongto Sr. B	uhangin District	Davao City.		
			ction/Unit where delivery	Delivery period: 7 wor	0 -	ther Terms:		
Is to be			anagement Division	Performance Security		Surety Bond N		
Locatio	***		r, PCMC Bldg.	_ Cash / Cashier's / N			G(13)85253	
Special	Instruction	S		PCMC O.R. No	A	mount P	435,000.00	
Item No.	QTY.	UNIT		ARTICLES	I	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	
200	1 /	unit /	SUPPLY, DELIVERY and INST	ALLATION, SCRUBSINK WIT	th WATER	1,450,000.00	1,450,000.	
			TREATMENT SYSTEM -		1 1 x	**:!!	6	
					- 1		on four hundred fi ousand pesos only	
			BRAND: MIXTA		252131		rasana pesos omy	
			MAKE / MODEL: MEY 1021					
			A. Specifications of the Main	Equipment				
			1. Dimensions: (LxWxH) 160					
			dimensions that best fit to the		quipment 🖊	Second 1		
			2. Made of 304 quality stain					
			Stand alone system (no meguired)	najor chipping of concrete	walls/ floors			
			4. Two faucets with individu	al-lines-onerated-water ar	-dass-h			
100		1	5. Mechanical water and soa		id Soup			
		*	6. Mixer Thermostatic valve		justment /			
			7. Corrosion and rust proof					
			Built-in water treatment s					
			9. Will conduct site visit and		conform			
		A X	with the space allotted for the		Diver /			
			10. The unit will be operated		Plug /			
		7 7		able, strictly at 60 hertz 1. Will Supply proper/dedicated grounding				
		4. 45.	12. With built-in battery bac	k un system for detection	and life			
			saving equipment /	K up system for detection	did iiic			
			No separate volt conversion				120	
			13. Power consumption of th					
			14. Mechanical parts is of he				1 2 2	
			15. Equipment is maintainal			3.74		
			A.1. Water Treatment System			. 1		
196			- Dimensions: (LxWxH) 31.5 be fit out under or mounted		ent that can			
		15 20 10 10	- Weight: not more than 4 ki				2.1	
			- Volume: 1.4L (mixed bed re					
		100	- Water quality: Reverse osn					
			- Capacity at 10o dH: c. 210			,	7.25	
			A.2. Cap, Bonnet and Mask (Cupboard (Brand/Model: M	IIXTA MKB	98	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
		8 1 123	2100)		1 632		1.085	
Funding	g Code	1-0	Page 1	/3	TOTAL AN	MOUNT P	1,450,000	
ELIVIDA	S AVAILA	DI E.	Attachments	ERI 2023-007	(CERTIFICATI	ION	
			☐ P.R. No.				at I received	
M. VIL	LALOBOS,	СРА, МВА		of Canvass/Bids			his Purchase	
	Chief Acco	ountant		Sheet/Tender of Bids			e Company	
				d Certification of			nd stipulation	
APPRC	OVED:		Exclusive	e Distributor			other laws	
			☐ Justificat	ion	applicabl	e.		
			☐ Others				A	
B. GON	ZALEZ, MD	MScHSM, M	PM NOA-2024-041		(0:	otura orre '	ntad nama)	
1	Executive		BAC Reso No. R2	024-03-136	(Sign	ature over pri	nted name)	
1	Executive	DIECTOR	NTP-PROC-2024-1	138	100			
					Data		1	
					Date			



Republic of the Philippines

PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Ave. Quezon City

Tel. No.: 8588-9900 loc. 224, 226, 361, 355

PURCHASE ORD FOR SUPPLIES 6		2023-08-30
P. R. NO MODE OF PROC	Dated:	- 3
CS No DATE OF P.O	2024-03-13 AC No.	

Funding Code PERI 2023-007 Attachments: P.R. No. Abstract of Canvass/Bids Chief Accountant Canvass Sheet/Tender of Bids Notarized Certification of TOTAL AMOUNT P CERTIFICATION This is to certify that I received today the copy of this Purchase Order, and held the Company bound by the terms and stipulation	The state of the s		~		LTHCARE SYSTEM C	UKP.	-	
Sto be made: Ground Floor, PCMC Bidg. Performance Security Posted: Surrety Bond No. 6(31)85253. Cash / Cashier's / Manager's Check No. 435,000.00			Contractor B14 L10 Bc	ra-Bora Drive Vincent Heights	Altonso Angliongto Sr. But	angın Distri	ct Davao City.	
Made of 304 quality stainless stee! / - With two compartments/ sections: clean cap, bonnet, mask at lop side; waste section at the boltom / - Dimensions: (WxLxH) 250mm x 600mm x 1200mm / - A3. Brish Dispenser (Grand/Model: MIXTA MFL 0502) / - Made of 304 quality stainless stee! / - Ten (10) bispensers (Grand/Model: MIXTA MFL 0502) / - Made of 304 quality stainless stee! / - Ten (10) bispensers (Grand/Model: MIXTA MFL 0502) / - Made of 304 quality stainless stee! / - Ten (10) bispensers (Grand/Model: MIXTA MFL 0502) / - Made of 304 quality stainless stee! / - Ten (10) bispenser (Grand/Model: MIXTA MFL 0502) / - Made of 304 quality stainless stee! / - Dimensions: (WxDxH) 50mm x 130mm x 350mm / - B, Scope of Work Includes all mechanical and installation works of the devices Plumbing works, tapping to water sources & drainage and saintary works Includes all mechanical and installation works of the devices Plumbing works, tapping to water sources & drainage and saintary works Includes all mechanical and installation works of the devices Plumbing works, tapping to water sources & drainage and saintary works I spaintary works	Is to be Location	made:G	round Floo	AligeAlinit where delivery r. PCMC Bldg.	Performance Security P	osted:	☐ Surety Bondeck No.	
Made of 304 quality stainless stee! / - With two compartments/ sections: clean cap, bonnet, mask at lop side; waste section at the boltom / - Dimensions: (WxLxH) 250mm x 600mm x 1200mm / - A3. Brish Dispenser (Grand/Model: MIXTA MFL 0502) / - Made of 304 quality stainless stee! / - Ten (10) bispensers (Grand/Model: MIXTA MFL 0502) / - Made of 304 quality stainless stee! / - Ten (10) bispensers (Grand/Model: MIXTA MFL 0502) / - Made of 304 quality stainless stee! / - Ten (10) bispensers (Grand/Model: MIXTA MFL 0502) / - Made of 304 quality stainless stee! / - Ten (10) bispenser (Grand/Model: MIXTA MFL 0502) / - Made of 304 quality stainless stee! / - Dimensions: (WxDxH) 50mm x 130mm x 350mm / - B, Scope of Work Includes all mechanical and installation works of the devices Plumbing works, tapping to water sources & drainage and saintary works Includes all mechanical and installation works of the devices Plumbing works, tapping to water sources & drainage and saintary works Includes all mechanical and installation works of the devices Plumbing works, tapping to water sources & drainage and saintary works I spaintary works	Itam No	OTV	UNIT		ARTICIES		LINIT COST	TOTAL COST
TUNDS AVAILABLE: Attachments: P.R. No. Abstract of Canvass/Bids Chief Accountant Canvass Sheet/Tender of Bids Notarized Certification of Exclusive Distributor PERI 2023-007 Attachments: CERTIFICATION This is to certify that I received today the copy of this Purchase Order, and held the Company bound by the terms and stipulation of the contract and other laws			UNII	- Made of 304 quality stainles - With two compartments/ se top side; waste section at the - Dimensions: (WxLxH) 250m A. 3. Brush Dispenser (Brand/- Made of 304 quality stainles - Ten (10) brush capacity - Dimensions: (WxDxH) 50m B. Scope of Work - Includes all mechanical and - Plumbing works, tapping to sanitary works - Tapping to electrical source power on delay - Restoration works - C. Accessories to be provided - 2 Faucet (Stainless) - One (1) Unit AVR (Brand / McD. Consumables to be provided - 3 Filters (1um) - 3 Filters (5um) - E. Warranty: With three (3) years warranty With three (3) years quarterly a year calibration - D With duly notarized certific HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS CORP Certifes that: il. Parts. accessories and consultation in the warranty period; - Ill Has available competence handling and providing techn of the equipment being offered iii. That it will conduct training maintenance to end-users of iv.shall provide replacement/	ctions: clean cap, bonnet, in the control of the co	evices and el-&-with- enance and once LIFE able at the e (5) years st-in- ntenance ery; and	UNII COST	1,450,00
TUNDS AVAILABLE: Attachments: P.R. No. Abstract of Canvass/Bids Chief Accountant Canvass Sheet/Tender of Bids Notarized Certification of Exclusive Distributor CERTIFICATION This is to certify that I received today the copy of this Purchase Order, and held the Company bound by the terms and stipulation of the contract and other laws	Funding	Code			54 2 · ·	TOTAL	AMOUNT P	
BAC Reso No. R2024-03-136 Executive Director NOA-2024bers BAC Reso No. R2024-03-136 NTP-PROC-2024-138 (Signature over printed name) Date:	APPROVED:		PA, MBA untant	Attachments: P.R. No. Abstract of Canvass/Bids Canvass Sheet/Tender of Bids Notarized Certification of Exclusive Distributor Justification NOA-2024be4s BAC Reso No. R2024-03-136		This is to certify that I rece today the copy of this Purc Order, and held the Comp bound by the terms and stipular of the contract and other applicable. (Signature over printed name		hat I received this Purchase he Company and stipulation d other laws
Date.	and the							



Republic of the Philippines PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER Quezon Octy

PURCHASE ORD FOR SUPPLIES 6		2023-08-30
P. R. NO. MODE OF PROC	Dated:	
CS No DATE OF P.O.	2024-03-13 AC No.	19 3%.

			PRO-LIFE HE	ALTHCARE SYSTEM C	ORP. /		
TO: Sur Address	oplier/Dealer	Contractor	Bora Drive Vincent Height	s Alfonso, Angliongto Sr. Buh	angin Distri	ct Davao City.	1
Is to be Location	made:Gr	Dizisios (Santi ound Floor, F	ge/hent wheredelivery CMC Bldg.	Delivery period: 7 work Performance Security Pe Cash / Cashier's / Ma PCMC O.R. No.	osted:	Other Terms: Surety Bondeck No. Amount P	No. G(13)852 435,000.
Item No.	QTY.	UNIT		ARTICLES	20	UNIT COST	TOTAL CO
Penali 1. On Once t Procuri availab 2. Exc	ty Clause for De-tenth (1/10) of he cumulative aring Entity may replie under the circles in price, if pric	is E M T C i. IR h o p ii. H c c iii c c iv h d d d d d d d d u u selayed or Unsa one percent (19 nount of liquidat secind or termina	being repaired. With duly notarized certification in the every service of the control of the co	icate from Principal Manufaction ANIMLARI ULUSLARARAS Instated in bidding docume or an incomplete of the project of the contract for the project of the contract up to the warriod. It equipment - MEY 1021 Document of the contract up to the warriod. It equipment - MEY 1021 Document of the intended purp of all spare parts, accessoring the end of all spare parts, accessoring the end of the contract of the hospital of the hospit	nts per ect will be hip will ranty and able nal ectose and des and sting, pport to eful life, waste Days	ONII COSI	101ALC
Funding	g Gode 1-	06-06-110	2021ED)		TOTAL	AMOUNT P	
APPRO	Chief Account of the plant of t	intant	Attachment P.R. No. Abstract Canvass Notarize Exclusiv	of Canvass/Bids Sheet/Tender of Bids d Certification of e Distributor tion	today Order, bound of the applica	gnature over p	hat I receive this Purch the Compa and stipulated other la



Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City 1100
website: www.pcmc.gov.ph email: officeofthedirector@pcmc.gov.ph
Trunk Line: 8588-9900 to 20 Direct Line: 8924-6601

NOTICE TO PROCEED NTP-PROC-2024-138

March 13, 2024

PRO-LIFE HEALTHCARE SYSTEM CORP.

B14 L10 Bora-Bora Drive Vincent Heights Alfonso Angliongto Sr. Buhangin District Davao City,

Tel. No.: 09177124419 / 082-315-1075 Email add.: prolife.hcscecd@gmail.com

Sir/Madam:

This is to inform you that Purchase Order No. 76404 as a result of Public Bidding for the purchase of Supply, Delivery, and Installation of One (1) Unit Scrubsink with Water Treatment System (Brand: MIXTA) has been approved.

You may now proceed with the delivery of the items listed in the attached Purchase Order within Thirty to Forty-Five (30-45) Calendar Days upon receipt of the Purchase Order / Notice Proceed.

Thank you,

Very truly yours,

SONIA B. GONZALEZ, MD MScHSM, MPM

Executive Director

CONFORME:

Received Original

Signature Over Printed Name Authorized Representative

Date: